Datasheet
RS PRO External High Density Polyethylene
Float Switch
Stock No.s:1919490, 1919491 ENGLISH
Page 1
| LM SERIES
FLOAT SWITCH FOR TURBULENT LIQUIDS AND CONFINED SPACES
SPECIFICATIONS

Page   2
INSTALLATION
Part Numbering System
Series
Max. current
Contact Form
A = n/o
B = n/c
C = c/o
Blank = PVC
U = Polyurethane
N = Neoprene
S = Silicone
Cable length in mtrs:
Blank =  5M standard
LM     10   A   U   10
Cable covering:
Installation
cable
external
counterweight
differential
pipe
cable entrance
tie
brown
wiring diagram
for emptying pump
wiring diagram
for filling pump
black
brown
pump - on
level drop
pump - off
black
pump - off
level drop
pump - on
brown
blue
bluebrown
© 2020 Cynergy3 Components, All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Cynergy3 Components and the Cynergy3 Components logo are trademarks of Cynergy3 Components Limited.
ISO9001CERT IF I ED
LM RS Pro 2022